




























WORLD CANADA WORLD DATA March 13 to May 5 , 2020

Date Cases Deaths D/C  % Date Cases Deaths D/C  %
13-Mar-20 137,445     5,088      3.70% 13-Mar-20 193 1            0.52%

14-Mar-20 156,396     5,833      3.73% 745        14-Mar-20 198 1            0.51% -  

15-Mar-20 169,387     6,513      3.85% 680        15-Mar-20 339 1 0.29% -  

16-Mar-20 182,405     7,154      3.92% 641        16-Mar-20 416 4 0.96% 3     

17-Mar-20 198,004     7,948      4.01% 794        17-Mar-20 598 8 1.34% 4     

18-Mar-20 216,425     8,908      4.12% 960        18-Mar-20 800 9 1.13% 1     

19-Mar-20 242,092     9,842      4.07% 934        19-Mar-20 873 12 1.37% 3     

20-Mar-20 275,429     11,397    4.14% 1,555     20-Mar-20 1,085 12 1.11% 3     

21-Mar-20 307,277     13,048    4.25% 1,651     21-Mar-20 1,328 16 1.20% 4     

22-Mar-20 339,035     14,705    4.34% 1,657     22-Mar-20 1,469 18 1.23% 2     

23-Mar-20 378,679     16,508    4.36% 1,803     23-Mar-20 2,091 24 1.15% 4     

24-Mar-20 422,989     18,916    4.47% 2,408     24-Mar-20 2,700 27 1.00% 3     

25-Mar-20 495,086     22,295    4.50% 3,379     25-Mar-20 3,409 35 1.03% 8     

26-Mar-20 531,860     24,057    4.52% 1,762     26-Mar-20 4,043 39 0.96% 4     

27-Mar-20 593,000     27,000    4.55% 2,943     27-Mar-20 4,757 55 1.16% 16   

28-Mar-20 664,695     30,847    4.64% 3,847     28-Mar-20 5,655 61 1.08% 6     

29-Mar-20 723,328     34,005    4.70% 3,158     29-Mar-20 6,289 66 1.05% 5     

30-Mar-20 785,709     37,686    4.80% 3,681     30-Mar-20 7,448 89 1.19% 23   

31-Mar-20 873,767     43,291    4.95% 5,605     31-Mar-20 8,591 101 1.18% 12   

1-Apr-20 937,091     47,231    5.04% 3,940     1-Apr-20 9,731 111 1.14% 10   

2-Apr-20 1,015,709  53,069    5.22% 5,838     2-Apr-20 11,283 138 1.22% 27   

3-Apr-20 1,139,207  60,874    5.34% 7,805     3-Apr-20 12,549 187 1.49% 49   

4-Apr-20 1,203,099  64,771    5.38% 3,897     4-Apr-20 14,018 233 1.66% 46   

5-Apr-20 1,275,542  69,498    5.45% 4,727     5-Apr-20 15,512 280 1.81% 47   

6-Apr-20 1,347,803  74,807    5.55% 5,309     6-Apr-20 16,667 323 1.94% 43   

7-Apr-20 1,430,141  82,133    5.74% 7,326     7-Apr-20 17,897 381 2.13% 58   

8-Apr-20 1,484,811  88,538    5.96% 6,405     8-Apr-20 19,291 435 2.25% 54   

9-Apr-20 1,601,984  95,731    5.98% 7,193     9-Apr-20 20,765 509 2.45% 74   

10-Apr-20 1,698,416  102,764  6.05% 7,033     10-Apr-20 22,148 569 2.57% 60   

11-Apr-20 1,776,157  108,804  6.13% 6,040     11-Apr-20 23,318 653 2.80% 84   

12-Apr-20 1,850,807  114,251  6.17% 5,447     12-Apr-20 24,383 717 2.94% 64   

13-Apr-20 1,920,985  119,687  6.23% 5,436     13-Apr-20 25,680 780 3.04% 63   

14-Apr-20 1,982,281  126,722  6.39% 7,035     14-Apr-20 27,063 903 3.34% 123 D/F 3.3 11.3 21.7 1.4 28.0 0.5 0.4 48.5

15-Apr-20 2,064,815  137,078  6.64% 10,356   15-Apr-20 28,379 1010 3.56% 107 0.0033% 0.0113% 0.0217% 0.0014% 0.0280% 0.0005% 0.0004% 0.0485%

16-Apr-20 2,159,267  145,563  6.74% 8,485     16-Apr-20 30,106 1196 3.97% 186 #Deaths 257,288                   4,190                  71,078                146                   2,854                 255                 21                           29,315                  

17-Apr-20 2,249,662  154,254  6.86% 8,691     17-Apr-20 32,857 1356 4.13% 160 World Canada US Greece Sweden South Korea New Zealand Italy

18-Apr-20 2,329,651  160,720  6.90% 6,466     18-Apr-20 34,386 1520 4.42% 164 pop 7,800,000,000        37,060,000        327,170,000      10,730,000      10,180,000       51,640,000    4,890,000              60,430,000          

19-Apr-20 2,404,071  165,229  6.87% 4,509     19-Apr-20 36,039 1625 4.51% 105 cases 3,663,911                63,215                1,204,475          2,642               23,216               10,806           1,488                      213,013                

20-Apr-20 2,478,153  170,368  6.87% 5,139     20-Apr-20 37,933 1753 4.62% 128 0.047% 0.171% 0.368% 0.025% 0.228% 0.021% 0.030% 0.352%

21-Apr-20 2,564,515  177,466  6.92% 7,098     21-Apr-20 39,405 1915 4.86% 162 4.70                          17.06                  36.81                  2.46                  22.81                 2.09                3.04                        35.25                    

22-Apr-20 2,629,801  183,454  6.98% 5,988     22-Apr-20 41,650 2081 5.00% 166 

23-Apr-20 2,709,408  190,681  7.04% 7,227     23-Apr-20 43,286 2241 5.18% 160 

24-Apr-20 2,790,986  195,920  7.02% 5,239     24-Apr-20 44,526 2386 5.36% 145 

25-Apr-20 2,897,645  202,880  7.00% 6,960     25-Apr-20 45,493 2549 5.60% 163 Total Deaths Total

26-Apr-20 2,971,639  206,542  6.95% 3,662     26-Apr-20 47,147 2663 5.65% 114 Deaths Ontario Deaths Quebec ON QU Ontario/Quebec Canada Difference

27-Apr-20 3,041,517  211,159  6.94% 4,617     27-Apr-20 49,616 2841 5.73% 178 1023 36.01% 1600 56.32%

28-Apr-20 3,116,992  217,193  6.97% 6,034     28-Apr-20 51,150 2983 5.83% 142 1072 35.94% 1683 56.42% 49 83 132 142 10

29-Apr-20 3,193,961  227,644  7.13% 10,451   29-Apr-20 52,865 3155 5.97% 172 1153 36.55% 1762 55.85% 81 79 160 172 12

30-Apr-20 3,256,088  233,398  7.17% 5,754     30-Apr-20 54,457 3310 6.08% 155 1205 36.40% 1859 56.16% 52 97 149 155 6

1-May-20 3,344,274  238,775  7.14% 5,377     1-May-20 56,343 3537 6.28% 227 1265 35.76% 2022 57.17% 60 163 223 227 4

2-May-20 3,428,422  243,831  7.11% 5,056     2-May-20 57,927 3684 6.36% 147 1292 35.07% 2136 57.98% 27 114 141 147 6

3-May-20 3,506,924  247,475  7.06% 3,644     3-May-20 60,504 3795 6.27% 111 1326 34.94% 2206 58.13% 34 70 104 111 7

4-May-20 3,584,118  251,562  7.02% 4,087     4-May-20 61,597 4003 6.50% 208 1446 36.12% 2281 56.98% 120 75 195 208 13

5-May-20 3,663,911  257,288  7.02% 5,726     5-May-20 63,215 4190 6.63% 187 1505 35.92% 2399 57.26% 59 118 177 187 10
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